
23

7
6

8
3

9
3

33

8
6

29

9
5

28

35

9
3
a

227
8

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE

SCALE DATE DRAWN CHECK

REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER

GH GH

LOCATION PLAN

1:1250 @ A4

L-01-001

DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS

NOTES

dimensions only.
prior to works being commenced. Use figured 
and any discrepancies to be notified to the Architect 
All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor 

DESCRIPTION DATE

0

SCALE (M)

6.25

1:1250

12.5 25 37.5 50

28 ELDON GARDENS, BISHOPBRIGGS

DEC '23

NORTH

A

REV

A North arrow added APR '24

ELDON GARDENS

P
O

L
L

O
K
 D

R
IV

E


